Rank Competitor(s)
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Katiana Reaney
Taylor Sheardown
Rachel Hiob
Marissa Bruneau
Melissa Schreiber
Danae Fowler
Jolene Kellerman
Meranda Smith

Club

Kamloops SC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC
Armstrong/Enderby SC
Cloverdale SC
Wetnatchee

Glengarry FSC
Coquitlam SC

Michael Alvarado
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2011 Ogopogo Freeskate

February 11, 2011 to February 13, 2011
Junior Bronze Women (13 & over)

Category Result Summary

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BCNYT
BC/NYT
WA
BC/YT
BCNYT

9:44:56AM

Penticton

FP

21.15
20.73
20.30
18.28
17.06
17.02
16.53
14.52

Points

21.15
20.73
20.30
18.28
17.06
17.02
16.53
14.52

Laura Carr



